Model No.M9003 150MM ANGLE GRINDER




Model No.M9003 150MM ANGLE GRINDER

DHRE

o IR & R s
001 417771-6  |$HE 1
002 234057-1 |#/1EE 8 1
003 266459-3 | BIIR4% 5X25 4
004 319178-1 [SEEE] 1
005 213445-5 |0 26 1
006 264010-3 |~"AEEM7 1
007 227529-3 | EaEw 11A 1
008 210059-1 | ZE¥kifE 6000DDW 1
009 962105-3 |1EER-26 1
010 240094-5 |EE70 1
on 513926-2 | Bl 115V 1

D10 INC. 10,12,13
012 6816441 |#BIEER 1
013 210029-0 |EMF 6082Z 1
014 455301-5 |fE#R 1
015 594666-1 |4M&EE 115V 1

Cl1 |654449-2 |HiklEER 2

C21 [654485-8 |PARALLEL SPLICE 2
016 266329-6 |1R4%5X60 2

MOTOR HOUSING
017 143253-9 | (0o ¢

C10 [644501-4 |BERIEE 5X11 2
018-1 [643750-0 |fxRIFEZ 2
019 191963-2  |HxRICB-303 C/A-81664 1
020 850Y40-6 |M9003 NAME PLATE 1
021 183B06-6 |HANDLE SET 1

D10 INC. 28
022 645240-9 |I2S[HLERE 1
023 650115-9 | FARE TN31-2 1
024 687140-7 |BHEEER 1
025 266326-2 |12%% M4X18 2
026 682574-9 |EBHRREE 10-90 1
027 693504-5 |E4R 1.25-2-2.0 1
028 183B06-6 |HANDLE SET 1

D10 INC. 21
029 266326-2 |124% M4X18 4
030 256505-0 |EEH5 1
031 263002-9 |#&RZH 4 1
032 210033-9 |#M& 69677 (Fi&256033-5) 1
033 233925-5 |BERE13 1
034 227638-8 |iRfiEHEks 38 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 2021/12/3



Model No.M9003 150MM ANGLE GRINDER

DHRE

THURER

m&

g R =
035 285728-3 |EHAFIRITH39 1
036 911003-8  |#&%% M3X6 3
037 211241-5 | BHFE6202DDW 1
038 267274-8 | R15 1
039 319179-9  |EhAEAE 1
040 265131-4  |#24M5X18 4
041 326434-2 |E) 1
042 123470-7 |&2E 1

C10 [213009-5 |OME 4 1

C20 |265180-1 |#&#% M5X16 1
043-1 [224490-5 |ALREL 45 1
044 224554-5 |4MNERET14-45 1
045 804V25-6 |1EE 1
AO01 153504-2 |#EFFE36 C/153489-2 1
AO2 2894931 WEmEIR B IREIIRF 35 ]

F/125mm

Please order the parts with part number.

o

s

Print Date 2021/12/3



